
Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
16. April 2011

0:32:02Lesoipa, Joram PTSV Rosenheim 11 76

0:32:04Hillebrand, Johannes LG Stadtwerke München 12 79

0:32:15Alraun, Fabian 1PTSV Rosenheim3 91

0:32:21Al-Sultan, Faris Team Abudahbi Tri 24 78

0:33:19Manthee, Rene 2LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg5 82

0:33:49Windisch, Thomas 3LG Stadtwerke München6 88

0:33:50Kramer, Arthur TSV Gräfelfing 37 80

0:34:10Mager, Jonas 4TSG Schwäbisch Hall8 89

0:34:29Lenk, Benjamin LG Stadtwerke München 29 72

0:35:00Scardovi, Luca LG Stadtwerke München 410 77

0:35:05Kirmeier, Maximilian 5TSV 1860 Rosenheim11 89

0:35:11Vogt, Dr. Eiko LG Stadtwerke München 312 73

0:35:14Michalsky, Karl-Heinz TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 113 62

0:35:37Lassahn, Robert Limala 514 79

0:35:42Schäfer, Florian 6TSG Schwäbisch Hall15 91

0:35:50Prokop, Felix 7LG Stadtwerke München16 91

0:36:03Schwarz, Yannick TSV Gräfelfing 117 93

0:36:04Arzberger, Benedikt 8LAV ASICS Tübingen18 90

0:36:08Grill, Florian Hell-Hound Racer 619 77

0:36:10Gebhard, Boris LAG Mittlere Isar 420 75

0:36:14Steif, Sergej 121 70

0:36:21Sharapov, Anton LG Stadtwerke München 722 79

0:36:25Drewitz, Ralf MRRC München 223 71

0:36:28Brünnert, Andreas LG Stadtwerke München 824 80

0:36:29Tratz, Bernhard Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 525 76

0:36:35Bischoff, Michael TSV Ismaning 126 60

0:36:48Deuringer, Thomas 9LT Kolping Markt Schwaben27 82

0:36:51Müller, Erwin Murnau - O.V. 128 55

0:36:54Berger, Robin Running-Rob-Machine 929 79

0:36:57Lendner, Johann MRRC München 230 58

0:37:12Bruder, Christoph LG Brandenkopf 1031 80

0:37:13Mentil, Harald TSV 1860 Rosenheim 232 62

0:37:22Hilsheimer, Markus SV Grün Weiß Holzkirchen/Triat 633 73

0:37:27Maier, Sebastian 10Triathlon Karlsfeld34 89

0:37:29Reinhard, Martin 735 75

0:37:36holmes, john Triathlon Karlsfeld 336 69

0:37:36Doster, Denis 11LAG Mittlere Isar37 82

0:37:41Mayer, Michael MRRC München 1138 81

0:37:48Krämer, Florian 12Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei39 85

0:37:49Nellhausen, Gunther 340 66

0:37:50Cressotti, Josef MRRC München 1241 77

0:37:52Mini, Andreas 13PTSV Rosenheim42 86

0:37:52Schödl, Matthias 14Sportfreunde Böhmfeld43 82

0:38:01Neuberger, Akos Bunzsportcoaching 444 71

0:38:02Weigand, Achim MRRC München 545 71

0:38:02Reindl, Sebastian 1546 82

0:38:04Weiß, René LAG Mittlere Isar 647 69

0:38:05Schweighofer, Michael 16LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen48 82

0:38:09Effenberger, Mathias TSC Unterschleißheim 849 73

0:38:11Fries, Jens 17Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei50 83

0:38:13Ziemen, Norbert FitnessHaus 751 67

0:38:13Mösel, Michael LG Mettenheim 852 70

0:38:16Schmidt, Gerhard 953 67

0:38:28Dietrich, Michael 1854 88

0:38:30Roberto, Claus LG Kreis Dachau 955 73

0:38:47Wiesenberger, Günther Munich Airport Runners 1056 68

Ergebnisliste Männer Seite: 1 von 6

  Pl.  Name, Vorname  Jg.  Verein   Zeit JB JA HK 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben



Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
16. April 2011

0:38:51Zechner, Otmar LVR Geiselhöring 357 59

0:38:53Spreßler, Michael 19Sportfreunde Böhmfeld58 82

0:38:57Ammer, Christian SCW München Triathlon 1059 74

0:39:00Ilberg, Felix LG Stadtwerke München 260 92

0:39:07Schloder, Kurt SC Swiss Life München 1161 67

0:39:08Kellerer, Stefan MRRC München 1162 75

0:39:14Figl, Markus LG Stadtwerke München 463 63

0:39:20Hechler, Andreas WSV Bad Tölz 1264 76

0:39:21Wörle, Dietmar TSC Mering 465 58

0:39:23Liegmann, Markus MSC-Nordmark Kiel 1266 69

0:39:28Cammann, Thorsten TSV Ismaning 1367 69

0:39:31Schwaiger, Domenik Stilfser Joch 2010 368 92

0:39:36Maier, Michael Fit For Life 569 63

0:39:40Sollinger, Martin 1370 74

0:39:44Vigon Menendez, Amalio EPA Runners 1471 72

0:39:44Wehrens, Georg Die Langsamen 1472 70

0:39:44Saberschinsky, Gregor Stadtwerke Freising Laufteam 673 65

0:39:47Röcker, Thomas 20Trisport Erding74 85

0:39:50Müller, Marc SV Dotternhausen 1375 81

0:39:50Pannwitz, Leo SV Kasing 576 57

0:39:51Moubayed, Yves WSV Bad Tölz 1577 71

0:39:57Schön, Martin P-Seminar Lauf 178 94

0:39:57Voigt, Thomas 21VfB Hallbergmoos79 89

0:40:00Goldner, Sascha 1480 79

0:40:03Friedauer, Jügen SVO LA Germaringen 1681 69

0:40:09Oberleitner, Patrick LAG Mittlere Isar 282 95

0:40:10Garrandt, Jürgen PTSV Rosenheim 183 46

0:40:17Arnold, Dietrich 1784 69

0:40:19Wolfarth, Yannick TV Emmmering 485 93

0:40:21Schädler, Rudi Munich Airport Runners 686 59

0:40:22Kruppa, Michael 787 64

0:40:35Geyer, Christoph SV Funkstreife 1588 78

0:40:40Gröschl, Anton PTSV Rosenheim 789 59

0:40:47Goldmann, Stephan MRRC München 1590 72

0:40:55Matzinger, Günther 22Team Baader Bank91 87

0:40:59Schramm, Alex Stilfser Joch 2010 592 92

0:41:04Oswald, Richard TSV Gilching A. 193 51

0:41:08Thümmel, Dr. Thomas Statdwerke Freising Laufteam 294 55

0:41:09Mair, Hans FC Mintraching 1895 69

0:41:14Weckler, Markus MRRC München 896 66

0:41:21Hägele, Armin SC Eching 997 64

0:41:21Nunner, Thomas FitnessHaus 1998 69

0:41:24Schwabe, Jens Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 2099 69

0:41:25Herner, Alexander 23100 82

0:41:32Baumgardt, Wilfried MRRC München 2101 45

0:41:35Schulze, Rico SV Muldenhammer 16102 81

0:41:36Schmidt, Markus 24MRRC München103 85

0:41:43Renner, Michael 10104 63

0:41:57Scharbatke, Andreas TSV Ismaning 11105 65

0:42:05Brunauer, Hubert MRRC München 3106 53

0:42:07Kossmann, Andreas 25107 83

0:42:11Hauenstein, Uli 4108 55

0:42:17Euteneier, Eugen 26109 85

0:42:19Mähner, Rene FitnessHaus 17110 78

0:42:22Vogler, Josef LAG Mittlere Isar 5111 56

0:42:28Pester, Klaus LG Stadtwerke München 2112 50
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0:42:30Zintl, Günter LC Buchendorf 6113 54

0:42:31Binninger, Charles 27114 83

0:42:32Eilken, Detlev 12115 66

0:42:34Piel, Werner 13116 62

0:42:40Balcarczyk, Klaus FC Puchheim 21117 69

0:42:54Burger, Michael 16118 74

0:42:55Neupert, Jörg 22119 68

0:43:09Poirel, Cedric 17120 75

0:43:17Pohlmann, Andreas 18121 74

0:43:19Steiner, Marco LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 18122 77

0:43:21Riedel, Matthias 28TSV Schleißheim123 87

0:43:23Stümpfle, Franz TV Geiselhöring 3124 46

0:43:26Scaby, Lothar Trisport Erding 14125 62

0:43:28Witte, Elmar 23126 71

0:43:31Gschwandtner, Dominik 29127 87

0:43:32Mele, Marco Napoli Running 8128 58

0:43:43Starz, Oskar SV Esting 7129 56

0:43:44Binder, Andreas 19130 78

0:43:47Zamorano, Gunnar EPA Runners 19131 76

0:43:52Große, Stefan 30132 85

0:43:56Murcia, Javier 20133 75

0:43:57Stübener, Dirk Team Kratzer Automation AG 24134 69

0:44:03Schmidt, Wolfgang 15135 62

0:44:10SIMIER, Loic 21136 75

0:44:12Flöring, Thomas LG Sempt 22137 72

0:44:15Grauvogl, Stephan 31Team CMP138 86

0:44:18Erdl, Franz Läuferteam Stadtwerke Freising 16139 64

0:44:24Vollmer, Thomas 25140 71

0:44:27Hollerieth, Werner FitnessHaus 17141 62

0:44:44Roth, Wolfgang LG Staffelsee Murnau 8142 52

0:44:54Mages, Gerhard 9143 52

0:44:56Mössl, Thomas 20144 80

0:45:02Spindler, Albert 9145 58

0:45:11Hirn, Hans Die Kästner 5 18146 62

0:45:16Specht, Oliver Die Mittwochler 19147 64

0:45:24Linsenbold, Patrick FitnessHaus 6148 93

0:45:26Olona, Carlos EPA Runners 26149 69

0:45:28Korber, Christopher 32150 85

0:45:32Braunschläger, Martin Team Baader Bank 27151 71

0:45:33Stalmann, Guido Montessori e.V. 28152 67

0:45:35Hübner, Gustav Skiclub Schweitenkirchen 3153 49

0:45:37Reiß, Michael P-Seminar Lauf 10154 61

0:45:40Bornhäuser, Utz 20155 66

0:45:41Janisch, Wolfgang SV Langenbach 4156 47

0:45:42Stolpe, Denis Trisport Erding 21157 65

0:45:48Heckl, Andreas 3158 94

0:45:58Bartl, Marco Victors Residenz-Hotel 23159 76

0:46:01Matzken, Maximilian Die Langsamen 7160 93

0:46:08Schwaiger, Martin Die Mittwochler 22161 64

0:46:10Hohlenburger, Norbert FCA Unterbruck 23162 66

0:46:11Striegl, Christian 29163 68

0:46:22Richter, Karl-Heinz LT Renningen 5164 47

0:46:28Rötzer, Sebastian BMW M Sport 24165 65

0:46:33Bahnsch, Oliver P-Seminar Lauf 4166 94

0:46:35Rompf, Jörg Thomas TSV Ismaning 30167 71

0:46:35Lieser, Marco Montessori e.V. 31168 69

Ergebnisliste Männer Seite: 3 von 6

  Pl.  Name, Vorname  Jg.  Verein   Zeit JB JA HK 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70



Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
16. April 2011

0:46:39Brand, Stefan 11169 61

0:46:40Heider, Thomas 32170 69

0:46:41Häser, Max Laufteam STW Freising 6171 51

0:46:46Hollermeier, Patrick 33Team Xerabit172 90

0:46:51Rachner, Armin 25173 63

0:46:53Jeblick, Günther LG Donau/Ilm 1174 41

0:46:54Widmann, Ralf FitnessHaus 26175 64

0:46:59Haberlander, Andreas 33176 69

0:47:04Höflich, Norbert 27177 66

0:47:06Krause, Werner Polizei SV Königsbrunn 12178 58

0:47:10Wechsler, Thorsten Munich Airport Runners 34179 70

0:47:19Grüning, Marco P-Seminar Lauf 5180 94

0:47:27Penno, Ralph 28181 64

0:47:30Zipprich, Matthias Montessori e.V. 35182 71

0:47:34Kaiser, Maximilian LG Kreis Dachau 8183 92

0:47:39Bacherl, Christian Team Baader Bank 24184 73

0:47:44Hunschke, Oliver 36185 69

0:47:45Teichmann, Fabian 34P-Seminar Lauf186 91

0:47:48Teichmann, Peter SV Lohhof 29187 63

0:47:50Bosse, Ralf MRRC München 30188 66

0:47:57Fischer, Erich 37189 67

0:47:59Hasselmeier, Jörg Montessori e.V. 31190 63

0:48:04Selz, Engelhard 32191 62

0:48:09Dyckerhoff, Wolfgang 21192 77

0:48:11Meiler, Martin LG Freising 4193 44

0:48:12Binder, Helmut FitnessHaus 33194 64

0:48:14Klaucke, Christoph 35195 88

0:48:16Gartner, Daniel TUM 22196 81

0:48:18Zetsche, Dirk Montessori e.V. 38197 67

0:48:23Wadlinger, Wolfgang 39198 67

0:48:25Meißner, Bernhard TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 34199 65

0:48:29Schlagbauer, Robert LG Hohenkammer 10200 54

0:48:40Decker, Andreas FitnessHaus 35201 64

0:48:58Gisser, Walter TSV Ismaning 7202 48

0:48:59Schiller, Siegfried Die Langsamen 13203 59

0:49:09Wache, Wolfgang SC Unterpfaffenhofen 2204 38

0:49:10Nanasi, Robert 36FitnessHaus205 87

0:49:14Ecker, Matthias 37Team Kratzer Automation AG206 83

0:49:17Gschwandtner, Alois 36207 63

0:49:18Zultner, Dietmar 38208 86

0:49:20Linsenbold, Stefan FitnessHaus 37209 65

0:49:23Zettl, Dr. Waltér 8210 47

0:49:24Schmid, Anton SV Verskammer Bayern 9211 47

0:49:26kranz, manfred 40212 68

0:49:35Haunz, Franz LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 14213 60

0:49:43Gampenrieder, Markus 39FitnessHaus214 88

0:49:44Münzel, Karl LLC Marathon Regensburg 11215 54

0:49:56schlecker, wilhelm 10216 48

0:49:57Gamperl, Michael 40217 82

0:49:58Glennon, Terence Die Langsamen 15218 60

0:49:59Vierthaler, Tobias 41FitnessHaus219 89

0:50:00Reiser, Philipp 41220 67

0:50:03Danzl, Helmut FitnessHaus 38221 63

0:50:03Aigner, Helmut 39222 65

0:50:09Naumann, Dieter IN Team München 3223 39

0:50:12Menke, Carsten 40224 66
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0:50:15Mader, Armin P-Seminar Lauf 42225 68

0:50:21Stoller, Robert SV Landshut Münchnerau 41226 64

0:50:24Sachs, Werner TV Geiselhöring 12227 53

0:50:26Lauk-Reineke, Arnd 42228 83

0:50:29Hofrichter, Hartmut 23229 80

0:50:30Brandl, Gerhard 43230 71

0:50:40Trost, Bernhard 42231 62

0:50:41Kaupert, Günther 44232 71

0:50:43Kaiser, Udo LG Kreis Dachau 5233 43

0:50:48Bayer, Christian 25234 74

0:50:49Matzken, Karleinz Die Langsamen 16235 57

0:50:52Just, Knut TSC Unterschleißheim 13236 55

0:50:58Proschel, Lothar 6237 44

0:51:00Heiß, Andreas 45238 71

0:51:08Kulow, Bernd 43239 66

0:51:17Blumenthal, Hellmut Trisport Erding 44240 64

0:51:22Matschke, Johannes 43241 88

0:51:32Kühn, Sebastian Team Baader Bank 24242 81

0:51:37Philipp, Geyer 44243 89

0:51:46Hofmann, Andreas Team Kratzer Automation AG 26244 75

0:51:48Frey, Christian 25245 77

0:51:50Thiele, Karsten FitnessHaus 46246 69

0:51:58Roswag, Alf 47247 67

0:52:05Chatzinerantzis, Apostolos 48248 68

0:52:10Jörgensen, Martin 45P-Seminar Lauf249 91

0:52:15Englmaier, Edi Die Langsamen 45250 62

0:52:15Bscheid, Michael mplus Therapiezentrum 49251 70

0:52:18Fenzl, Bernhard FitnessHaus 50252 68

0:52:19Steiner, Günter Munich Airport Runners 27253 73

0:52:22Schmid, Benjamin 26254 77

0:52:42Späth, Franz Die Langsamen 46255 65

0:52:46Weissmann, Sylvio Victors Residenz-Hotel 27256 77

0:52:50Hellinger, Michael 46257 85

0:52:53Lindbüchl, Hermann Die Langsamen 17258 60

0:52:54Holzer, Manfred 18259 60

0:52:56Schulte, Claus Max-Runner 19260 57

0:53:04Poppen, Hermann FitnessHaus 20261 59

0:53:11Wutz, Sebastian 28262 80

0:53:20Englmaier, Alex Die Langsamen 21263 58

0:53:21Schill, Jürgen Sport In 47264 64

0:53:34Krüger, Jens FitnessHaus 51265 67

0:53:36Birk, Bernhard 48266 62

0:53:37Apel, Hans Jürgen 4267 39

0:53:42Diehm, Oliver Allianz Sportverein 52268 70

0:53:43Hamp, Oliver Team Kratzer Automation AG 53269 71

0:53:46Schmid, Walter TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 22270 61

0:53:52Seichert, Bernhard Team CMP 29271 77

0:53:55Treffert, Sascha Team Xerabit 54272 70

0:53:56Lauterbach, Andreas 47273 83

0:54:04Scherer, Rainer MRRC München 7274 43

0:54:12Rode, Klemens 11275 47

0:54:14Veicht, Walter Die Langsamen 14276 56

0:54:17Schmidt, Markus mplus Therapiezentrum 55277 71

0:54:26Kuhn, Gerhard 12278 51

0:54:36Beldzik, Ernst LC Solln 15279 52

0:54:57Srb, Alex Team CMP 30280 81
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0:55:18Karl, Wolfgang FCA Unterbruck 49281 66

0:55:34Moosmüller, Wolfgang 23282 57

0:55:37Lang, Johann 31283 77

0:55:51Richter, Frank Team Baader Bank 28284 75

0:56:13Hänle, Arne Team Baader Bank 32285 80

0:56:15Lampert, Daniel P-Seminar Lauf 9286 93

0:56:16Fritzsch, Markus 29287 76

0:56:23Braumandl, Reinhard Team Baader Bank 56288 71

0:56:26Ostermann, Falk Victors Residenz-Hotel 33289 81

0:56:40Kieslich, Alexander 48FitnessHaus290 88

0:56:49Schlander, Gerd 24291 59

0:56:54Merker, Frederik FitnessHaus 34292 80

0:56:59Karle, Marcus 50293 65

0:57:19Rempis, Uwe Montessori e.V. 57294 69

0:57:20Biehunko, Josef 51295 66

0:57:35Krause, Ernst-Günther FitnessHaus 13296 47

0:57:54Meier, Christian 30297 75

0:58:11Regiert, Matthias P-Seminar Lauf 6298 94

0:58:22Roos, Boris Die Langsamen 58299 70

0:58:30Gross, Günter Die Romucs 8300 45

0:58:41Waider, Claus-Peter 25301 60

0:58:43Hübner, Jürgen FitnessHaus 5302 40

0:59:05Kuhn, Vitali 35303 79

0:59:06Seifert, Rene FitnessHaus 36304 80

0:59:26Schulte, Christian P-Seminar Lauf 7305 94

0:59:29Klein, Dr. Bernhard SV Weissblau Allianz 59306 69

0:59:52Hopp, Bernhard Team Xerabit 16307 56

1:00:02Scherzer, Daniel P-Seminar Lauf 8308 94

1:00:12Rieger, Stephan FitnessHaus 52309 64

1:01:14Engelhard, Georg 6310 34

1:01:49Fröhler, Herbert LG Schabing 7311 39

1:01:53Argudo Montes, Eloy Penultimos Running 37312 80

1:02:28Wijk, Paul C. Team Hotel Dolce 14313 47

1:02:36Salcedo Carvajal, Gabriel 53314 62

1:02:56Tischerbner, Achim Sport In 60315 67

1:03:02Steinhuber, Ludwig TSV Flintsbach/Inn 17316 53

1:03:06Heim, Wolfgang TSV Thüngersheim 9317 45

1:03:09Veicht, Axel P-Seminar Lauf 10318 93

1:03:19Wackerl, Robert Sport In 54319 65

1:03:20Koch, Josef 26320 59

1:03:28Mann, Robert P-Seminar Lauf 27321 60

1:03:40Allrich, Andreas FitnessHaus 28322 59

1:03:40Weis, Robert P-Seminar Lauf 55323 62

1:04:07Schubert, Marianne 61324 70

1:04:08Vogel, Karl 8325 41

1:04:15Gregor, Rudolf Team Kratzer Automation AG 62326 68

1:04:54Gegenfurtner, Fred Die Langsamen 29327 59

1:04:57Sammer, Andreas Die Langsamen 63328 71

1:05:28Zimmermann, Otto SV Lohhof Herzgruppe 18329 53

1:06:45Bacher, Gernot 49Team Baader Bank330 88

1:07:50Kratzer, Zeno P-Seminar Lauf 11331 93

1:08:50Geisberger, Benedikt 50FitnessHaus332 91

1:08:56Reineck, Matthias SV Lohhof 30333 61

1:09:45Arnold, Reinhold P-Seminar Lauf 56334 63

1:11:21Düssel, Karl-Heinz 9335 41

1:11:31Thater, Dominik 51FitnessHaus336 82
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0:36:15Fiedler, Christine 1PTSV Rosenheim1 82

0:36:32Heiß, Monika (Mikki) LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 12 74

0:38:19OLeary, Mary FC Perlach 13 65

0:39:28Haug, Anne 2LG Stadtwerke München4 83

0:40:38Maier, Michelle 3PTSV Rosenheim5 91

0:41:26Sklarzik, Steffi LG Stadtwerke München 16 78

0:41:31Foley, Erin MRRC München 27 74

0:41:45Schalla, Monika Tri Team FFB 28 64

0:42:45Sachs, Christine TV Geiselhöring 19 57

0:43:30Doll, Manuela 210 78

0:43:50Weimer, Katharina MRRC München 311 77

0:43:54Göttner, Christiane Tri Team FFB 112 52

0:44:07Gercke, Ursula LG Kreis Dachau 413 77

0:45:24Scheuplein, Gisela Munich Airport Runners 214 58

0:45:55Schnuerer, Sylvia 415 86

0:46:00Gutjahr, Gabi FitnessHaus 316 62

0:46:05Schloder, Monika SC Swiss Life München 117 67

0:46:20Winhart, Irmi PTSV Rosenheim 218 67

0:46:26Bohn, Anne Team CMP 519 80

0:46:39Brand, Diana 420 62

0:47:04Koegel, Barbara 621 79

0:47:08Mader, Heidi SV Lohhof 322 57

0:47:44Fürbeth, Barbara 423 61

0:48:29Gaube, Isabel MRRC München 324 76

0:48:33Meier, Kerstin Tri Team FFB 525 62

0:49:05Escherle, Stefanie LAG Mittlere Isar 126 92

0:49:27Bergold, Sue FitnessHaus 427 73

0:49:50Hinsberger, Dana 728 79

0:50:02Heiss, Uta Montessori e.V. 529 74

0:50:09Witt, Silke FitnessHaus 330 68

0:50:11Stoller, Ingrid SV Landshut-Münchnerau 631 64

0:50:19Figl, Cornelia SV Straßlach 432 70

0:50:39Geiger, Beatrix 533 86

0:50:54Strauß, Dagmar SG Indersdorf 534 60

0:51:09Beck, Katharina P-Seminar Lauf 135 94

0:51:15Beimel, Birgit 6SV Lohhof36 87

0:51:25Stauch, Karin 137 48

0:51:27Poppen, Juliane FitnessHaus 638 61

0:51:53Kritzenberger, Tanja FitnessHaus 839 77

0:52:16Maurer, Gerlinde PTSV Rosenheim 740 66

0:52:40Geisenhofer, Theresia 741 59

0:52:48Nicole, Geyer 742 84

0:53:28Schäfer, Katja 943 81

0:53:30Ritzinger, Sabrina FitnessHaus 244 94

0:53:32Poppen, Katharina FitnessHaus 345 94

0:53:34Weißhart, Yvonne 8FitnessHaus46 83

0:53:40Pilcz, Rosemarie TSV Ismaning 247 51

0:53:54Späth, Dr. Lydia Die Langsamen 848 64

0:54:00Kara, Karl FitnessHaus 549 69

0:54:22Just, Verena 9SC Vierkirchen50 88

0:54:37Veickert, Anette FC Puchheim 951 65

0:54:51Berchtold, Petra Exathlon 1052 79

0:54:56Kendic, Nicole 1053 84

0:55:07Alt, Ellen FitnessHaus 854 59

0:55:10Fischer, Stefanie 655 75

0:55:22Blum-Effenberger, Steffi 1056 66
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0:55:49Albutiu, Tina 11FitnessHaus57 82

0:56:27Klesius, Sabine Montessori e.V. 658 70

0:58:02Fiederer, Natalie 1259 85

0:58:06brandl, gudrun LC Bayern 360 48

0:58:23Venus, Georgia FitnessHaus 761 73

0:58:25Heiliger, Katrin-Janine MRRC München 862 76

0:58:27Nickel, Sonja Die Langsamen 763 70

0:58:28Mair, Lisa FitnessHaus 464 94

0:58:30Schuster, Monika TSV Ismaning 865 69

0:58:30Kolmann, Aleksandra Victors Residenz-Hotel 966 76

0:58:31Roos, Daniela Die Langsamen 1067 72

0:58:41Waider, Anette P-Seminar Lauf 1168 66

0:58:41Thiele, Barbara FitnessHaus 969 68

0:58:42Baier, Petra FitnessHaus 1070 68

0:58:45Scholz, Teresa 1271 65

0:58:49Baierlacher, Claudia TSV Ismaning 1172 73

0:58:54Falbo, Daria 13FitnessHaus73 89

0:59:03Gerber, Maria FitnessHaus 274 56

0:59:13Pilar v. Pilchau, Alexandra 1475 83

0:59:27Stumpf, Sonja Team Baader Bank 1176 70

1:00:09Fichtner, Juliane 1177 81

1:00:17Oman, Nadine 1278 71

1:00:25Metz, Elisabeth just for fun 1379 62

1:00:36Capunay Ross, Mary 1280 74

1:00:38Soyhan, Yasemin Victors Residenz-Hotel 1281 77

1:00:40Krostewitz, Yvonne 1382 79

1:00:47Kotzold, Ingrid 183 41

1:01:08Biebel, Roswitha 1484 64

1:01:38Rebhan, Marina FitnessHaus 1485 81

1:01:43Meyer, Lissy SV Lohhof 386 56

1:01:47Robertus, Viktoria 1587 79

1:01:54Fernandez Vicente, Beatriz Penultimos Running 1388 75

1:02:08Eibl, Gabi Team Baader Bank 1389 68

1:02:10Meiforth, Ulli FitnessHaus 1490 74

1:02:34Janz, Katharina Edith-Stein-Realschule Kl. 9b 591 94

1:04:06Stammler, Heike FitnessHaus 1492 67

1:04:06Gressung, Sahra-Maria 15FitnessHaus93 82

1:04:19Hettrich, Bianca 16FitnessHaus94 87

1:04:20Schicker, Kathrin P-Seminar Lauf 695 94

1:05:09Holzer, Angelika 496 56

1:06:39Wanner-Hopp, Renate Team Xerabit 997 61

1:06:40Käser, Ilona Team Xerabit 1598 62

1:06:45Bacher, Gretel 17Team Baader Bank99 82

1:07:50Schmidt, Sibel Montessori e.V. 15100 70

1:08:31Baumgartner, Claudia 16101 68

1:09:44Arnold, Edith P-Seminar Lauf 16102 63

1:09:59Decker, Andrea FitnessHaus 17103 64

1:11:24Höll, Anke 18104 63

1:11:28Funk, Kristina 18FitnessHaus105 82

1:11:31Allrich-Frey, Cornelia FitnessHaus 10106 61

1:17:24Greiner, Sandra Victors Residenz-Hotel 15107 76
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Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1. PTSV Rosenheim 2:09:09

0:36:15Christine Fiedler

0:40:38Michelle Maier

0:52:16Gerlinde Maurer

2. MRRC München 2:13:50

0:41:31Erin Foley

0:43:50Katharina Weimer

0:48:29Isabel Gaube

3. Tri Team FFB 2:14:12

0:41:45Monika Schalla

0:43:54Christiane Göttner

0:48:33Kerstin Meier

4. FitnessHaus 1 2:25:36

0:46:00Gabi Gutjahr

0:49:27Sue Bergold

0:50:09Silke Witt

5. FitnessHaus 2 2:36:50

0:51:27Juliane Poppen

0:51:53Tanja Kritzenberger

0:53:30Sabrina Ritzinger

6. SV Lohhof 2:40:06

0:47:08Heidi Mader

0:51:15Birgit Beimel

1:01:43Lissy Meyer

7. FitnessHaus 3 2:41:06

0:53:32Katharina Poppen

0:53:34Yvonne Weißhart

0:54:00Karl Kara

8. FitnessHaus 4 2:49:19

0:55:07Ellen Alt

0:55:49Tina Albutiu

0:58:23Georgia Venus

9. Die Langsamen 2:50:52

0:53:54Dr. Lydia Späth

0:58:27Sonja Nickel

0:58:31Daniela Roos

10. TSV Ismaning 2:50:59

0:53:40Rosemarie Pilcz

0:58:30Monika Schuster

0:58:49Claudia Baierlacher

11. P-Seminar Lauf 2:54:10

0:51:09Katharina Beck

0:58:41Anette Waider

1:04:20Kathrin Schicker

12. Montessori e.V. 2:54:19

0:50:02Uta Heiss

0:56:27Sabine Klesius

1:07:50Sibel Schmidt

13. FitnessHaus 5 2:55:51

0:58:28Lisa Mair

0:58:41Barbara Thiele

0:58:42Petra Baier

14. FitnessHaus 6 2:59:35

0:58:54Daria Falbo

0:59:03Maria Gerber

1:01:38Marina Rebhan

15. Team Baader Bank 3:08:20

0:59:27Sonja Stumpf

1:02:08Gabi Eibl

1:06:45Gretel Bacher

16. FitnessHaus 7 3:10:22

1:02:10Ulli Meiforth

1:04:06Heike Stammler

1:04:06Sahra-Maria Gressung

17. Victors Residenz-Hotel 3:16:32

0:58:30Aleksandra Kolmann

1:00:38Yasemin Soyhan

1:17:24Sandra Greiner

18. FitnessHaus 8 3:25:46

1:04:19Bianca Hettrich

1:09:59Andrea Decker

1:11:28Kristina Funk

Mannschaftswertung Männlich

1. LG Stadtwerke München 1 1:40:22

0:32:04Johannes Hillebrand

0:33:49Thomas Windisch

0:34:29Benjamin Lenk

2. PTSV Rosenheim 1:42:09

0:32:02Joram Lesoipa

0:32:15Fabian Alraun

0:37:52Andreas Mini
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3. LG Stadtwerke München 2 1:46:01

0:35:00Luca Scardovi

0:35:11Dr. Eiko Vogt

0:35:50Felix Prokop

4. MRRC München 1 1:51:03

0:36:25Ralf Drewitz

0:36:57Johann Lendner

0:37:41Michael Mayer

5. LG Stadtwerke München 3 1:51:49

0:36:21Anton Sharapov

0:36:28Andreas Brünnert

0:39:00Felix Ilberg

6. LAG Mittlere Isar 1:51:50

0:36:10Boris Gebhard

0:37:36Denis Doster

0:38:04René Weiß

7. Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 1:53:14

0:36:29Bernhard Tratz

0:37:52Matthias Schödl

0:38:53Michael Spreßler

8. MRRC München 2 1:55:00

0:37:50Josef Cressotti

0:38:02Achim Weigand

0:39:08Stefan Kellerer

9. Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1:57:23

0:37:48Florian Krämer

0:38:11Jens Fries

0:41:24Jens Schwabe

10. TSV Ismaning 1:58:00

0:36:35Michael Bischoff

0:39:28Thorsten Cammann

0:41:57Andreas Scharbatke

11. FitnessHaus 1 2:01:53

0:38:13Norbert Ziemen

0:41:21Thomas Nunner

0:42:19Rene Mähner

12. MRRC München 3 2:03:33

0:40:47Stephan Goldmann

0:41:14Markus Weckler

0:41:32Wilfried Baumgardt

13. Munich Airport Runners 2:06:18

0:38:47Günther Wiesenberger

0:40:21Rudi Schädler

0:47:10Thorsten Wechsler

14. Trisport Erding 2:08:55

0:39:47Thomas Röcker

0:43:26Lothar Scaby

0:45:42Denis Stolpe

15. EPA Runners 2:08:57

0:39:44Amalio Vigon Menendez

0:43:47Gunnar Zamorano

0:45:26Carlos Olona

16. LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 2:09:42

0:36:48Thomas Deuringer

0:43:19Marco Steiner

0:49:35Franz Haunz

17. MRRC München 4 2:11:31

0:41:36Markus Schmidt

0:42:05Hubert Brunauer

0:47:50Ralf Bosse

18. P-Seminar Lauf 1 2:12:07

0:39:57Martin Schön

0:45:37Michael Reiß

0:46:33Oliver Bahnsch

19. Team Baader Bank 1 2:14:06

0:40:55Günther Matzinger

0:45:32Martin Braunschläger

0:47:39Christian Bacherl

20. Die Langsamen 1 2:14:44

0:39:44Georg Wehrens

0:46:01Maximilian Matzken

0:48:59Siegfried Schiller

21. FitnessHaus 2 2:16:45

0:44:27Werner Hollerieth

0:45:24Patrick Linsenbold

0:46:54Ralf Widmann

22. LG Kreis Dachau 2:16:47

0:38:30Claus Roberto

0:47:34Maximilian Kaiser

0:50:43Udo Kaiser

23. TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 2:17:25

0:35:14Karl-Heinz Michalsky

0:48:25Bernhard Meißner

0:53:46Walter Schmid

24. Montessori e.V. 1 2:19:38

0:45:33Guido Stalmann

0:46:35Marco Lieser

0:47:30Matthias Zipprich

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben



Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
16. April 2011

25. Team Kratzer Automation AG 2:24:57

0:43:57Dirk Stübener

0:49:14Matthias Ecker

0:51:46Andreas Hofmann

26. P-Seminar Lauf 2 2:25:19

0:47:19Marco Grüning

0:47:45Fabian Teichmann

0:50:15Armin Mader

27. FitnessHaus 3 2:26:02

0:48:12Helmut Binder

0:48:40Andreas Decker

0:49:10Robert Nanasi

28. FitnessHaus 4 2:29:02

0:49:20Stefan Linsenbold

0:49:43Markus Gampenrieder

0:49:59Tobias Vierthaler

29. Die Langsamen 2 2:33:02

0:49:58Terence Glennon

0:50:49Karleinz Matzken

0:52:15Edi Englmaier

30. Team CMP 2:33:04

0:44:15Stephan Grauvogl

0:53:52Bernhard Seichert

0:54:57Alex Srb

31. Montessori e.V. 2 2:33:36

0:47:59Jörg Hasselmeier

0:48:18Dirk Zetsche

0:57:19Uwe Rempis

32. FitnessHaus 5 2:34:11

0:50:03Helmut Danzl

0:51:50Karsten Thiele

0:52:18Bernhard Fenzl

33. Victors Residenz-Hotel 2:35:10

0:45:58Marco Bartl

0:52:46Sylvio Weissmann

0:56:26Falk Ostermann

34. Die Langsamen 3 2:38:55

0:52:42Franz Späth

0:52:53Hermann Lindbüchl

0:53:20Alex Englmaier

35. Team Xerabit 2:40:33

0:46:46Patrick Hollermeier

0:53:55Sascha Treffert

0:59:52Bernhard Hopp

36. FitnessHaus 6 2:43:18

0:53:04Hermann Poppen

0:53:34Jens Krüger

0:56:40Alexander Kieslich

37. Team Baader Bank 2 2:43:36

0:51:32Sebastian Kühn

0:55:51Frank Richter

0:56:13Arne Hänle

38. P-Seminar Lauf 3 2:46:36

0:52:10Martin Jörgensen

0:56:15Daniel Lampert

0:58:11Matthias Regiert

39. FitnessHaus 7 2:53:12

0:56:54Frederik Merker

0:57:35Ernst-Günther Krause

0:58:43Jürgen Hübner

40. Die Langsamen 4 2:57:30

0:54:14Walter Veicht

0:58:22Boris Roos

1:04:54Fred Gegenfurtner

41. Sport In 2:59:36

0:53:21Jürgen Schill

1:02:56Achim Tischerbner

1:03:19Robert Wackerl

42. P-Seminar Lauf 4 3:02:37

0:59:26Christian Schulte

1:00:02Daniel Scherzer

1:03:09Axel Veicht

43. FitnessHaus 8 3:02:58

0:59:06Rene Seifert

1:00:12Stephan Rieger

1:03:40Andreas Allrich

44. P-Seminar Lauf 5 3:14:58

1:03:28Robert Mann

1:03:40Robert Weis

1:07:50Zeno Kratzer
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